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NP = NEW PROJECT

WO

R10157
R10151
R10156
R10147
R10150
R10148
R10144
R10139
R10145
R10153
R10162
R10146
R10159
R10142
R10140
R10149
R10155
R10143
R10141
R10161
R10152
R10160
R10154
R10158

oBS CIR

33001
31204
32732
30500
31203
30502
27872
14298
29314
31631
34516
29854
33009
26998
21797
30942
32331
27871
25651
33262
31396
33227
31653
33008

CITY OF LOS ANGELES
BUREAU OF STREET SERVICES
PHONE (213) 847-3200
RESURFACING AND RECONSTRUCTION COMMITTED PROJECTS

MAY 2020/ ZONE Il
STREET FROM
AMBAZAC WY D/E E/O BELLAGIO RD
ASHFORD ST CLIFFWOOD AV
BAHAMA ST COMANCHE AV
BENTLEY AV LA GRANGE AV
BRISTOL AV WESTBORO ST
CHARING CROSS RD LORING AV
CLIFFWOOD AV BRISTOL AV
COLDWATER CANYON AV DICKENS ST
DORRINGTON AV CHASE ST
FAIRWAY AV 250' S/O VENTURA BL
FAIRWAY AV VENTURA BL
HAYVENHURST AV SATICOY ST
HOLMBY AV LORING AV
LASSEN ST WILBUR AV
MULHOLLAND DR PYRAMID PL
OVERLAND AV OLYMPIC BL
RIDGEMOOR DR VENTURA BL
ROCKINGHAM AV BRISTOL AV
SUNBURST ST COMANCHE AV
SUNLAND BL SAN FERNANDO RD WEST
TAMPA AV DEVONSHIRE ST
VINELAND AV SAN FERNANDO RD
WINNETKA AV LASSEN ST
WOODRUFF AV WYTON DR

CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING
Wednesday, October 9, 2019

STPL PROJECTS
RECONSTRUCTS

IP = PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO=CARRY OVER

TO

BELLAGIO RD
BRISTOL AV
0SO AV

PICO BL
ASHFORD ST
HILGARD AV
SUNSET BL
HACIENDA DR
BRANFORD ST
SUNSWEPT DR
250' S/O VENTURA BL
SHERMAN WY
LE CONTE AV
TAMPA AV
WOODROW WILSON DR
PICO BL
BERRY DR
HIGHWOOD ST
0SO AV
VINELAND AV
LASSEN ST
STRATHERN ST
PLUMMER ST
HOLMBY AV

TBM

632/A1
631/F3
500/D7
632/C6
631/E2
632/C1
631/E2
562/E5
502/C7
562/E5
562/E5
531/E4
632/C2
500/H5,
593/C2
632/C4
562136
631/E2
500/D7
533/A3
500/G4
533/A2
500/E5
632/C1

MD

214
213
223
214
213
214
213
216
220
216
216
221
214
223
216
214
216
213
223
217
223
217
223
214

CD NC#
05 64
11 65
12 99
05 62
11 65
05
11 65
02 27
06 6
02 27
02 27
06
05 63
12 113
04 29
05 62
02 27
11 65
12
06 8
12 113
06 8
12 99
05 63
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